PŘEHLED AKTIVIT PRO PŘEDŠKOLÁKY ŘÍJEN – PROSINEC 2024
Časová náročnost trvání aktivit cca 1 h: 13:30 – 14:30 h
	
	30.9. 

-4.10.
	7.10. 

-11.10.
	14.10. 

-18.10.
	21.10. 

-25.10.
	28.10.

- 1.11.
	4.11.

- 8.11.
	11.11.

-15.11.
	18.11.

-22.11.
	25.11.

-29.12.
	2.12.

-6.12.
	9.12.

-13.12.


	16.12.

-20.12.

	KLOKÁNEK

Křápová

Češnerová
	1.10.
úterý
	
	15.10.
úterý
	
	29.10.
úterý
	
	12.11.

úterý

	
	26.11.

úterý

	
	10.12.

úterý
	

	BARVÍNEK

Štubňová
Beranová
	
	8.10.

úterý


	
	22.10.

úterý


	
	5.11.

úterý


	
	19.11.

úterý


	
	3.12.

úterý


	
	17.12.

úterý



	POVÍDÁLEK
Procházková

Konvalinková
	3.10.

čtvrtek


	
	17.10.

čtvrtek


	
	31.10.

čtvrtek


	
	14.11.

čtvrtek

	
	28.11.

čtvrtek


	
	12.12.

čtvrtek


	

	NOTIČKA
Bilinová

Vejdovská
	
	10.10.

čtvrtek

	
	24.10.

čtvrtek

	
	7.11.

čtvrtek

	
	21.11.

čtvrtek

	
	5.12.

čtvrtek

	
	19.12.

čtvrtek


	
	Sudý týden
	Lichý týden
	Sudý týden
	Lichý

týden
	Sudý

týden
	Lichý

týden
	Sudý

týden
	Lichý

týden
	Sudý

týden
	Lichý

týden
	Sudý

týden


	Lichý

týden


